
June - 
September 
2019

For more information visit

whatsonnottingham.com
or call 0115 915 2733

A season of 
FREE open air 
live music concerts at
the Arboretum and the 
Victoria Embankment

See reverse for performances and locations

BANDS   

IN THE PARK



/WhatsOnNottingham         @nottm_events         @whatsonnottm

BANDS  
IN THE PARK
Friday 21 June 5pm	 Arboretum Bandstand 
Music and Performance at Lightest Night 
Special evening show with licensed bar.
 
Sunday 30 June 2pm	 Arboretum Bandstand 
Carlton Brass Band

Friday 5 July 7pm	 Embankment Bandstand  
Nottingham Shakespeare Company present  
A Midsummer Night’s Dream 
Free theatre performance.
 
Saturday 6 July 1pm	 Arboretum Bandstand  
Nottingham Shakespeare Company present  
A Midsummer Night’s Dream 
Free theatre performance.
 
Sunday 7 July 2pm	 Embankment Bandstand  
The Melton Band
 
Saturday 13 July 2pm	 Arboretum Bandstand  
Lincolnshire Hospital Band
 
Sunday 21 July 2pm	 Arboretum Bandstand  
Carlton Male Voice Choir
 
Sunday 28 July 2pm	 Arboretum Bandstand  
Belper Town Wind Band
 
Sunday 4 August 2pm	 Embankment Bandstand 
Johnny and the Raindrops 
Family show at Riverside Festival.
 
Sunday 11 August 2pm	 Arboretum Bandstand 
Cool Jazz

Sunday 25 August 2pm 	 Embankment Bandstand 
Rolls-Royce Band

Sunday 1 September 2pm	 Arboretum Bandstand 
Matlock Band

Sunday 8 September 2pm	 Embankment Bandstand 
Nottingham Concert Band


